


All Current Apache Ridge Bone Spring Producers 

Date 
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SOURCE 

(bbl) (mcf) (bbl) Count ^On (bbl) (mcf) (bbl) (bpd) (mcfpd) (bpd) 

~ * 
Jan-08 22310 41768 3216 31 22310 41768 3216 720 1347 104 1872 C-115 

Feb-08 23089 47935 16851 29 45399 89703 20067 796 1653 581 2076 C-115 
Mar-08 31980 67234 16579 31 77379 156937 36646 1032 2169 535 2102 C-115 
Apr-08 42869 104504 15541 30 120248 261441 52187 1429 3483 518 2438 C-115 
May-08 32519 99927 13304 31 152767 361368 65491 1049 3223 429 3073 C-115 

Jun-08 27761 96075 12144 30 180528 457443 77635 925 3203 405 3461 C-115 
Jul-08 24949 88185 14619 31 205477 545628 92254 805 2845 472 3535 C-115 

Aug-08 23095 74618 12270 31 228572 620246 104524 745 2407 396 3231 C-115 
Sep-08 25033 81468 13461 30 253605 701714 117985 834 2716 449 3254 C-115 

Oct-08 25935 104670 14621 31 279540 806384 132606 837 3376 472 4036 C-115 

Nov-08 18524 78493 16065 30 298064 884877 148671 617 2616 536 4237 XEC and Fasken Data 
Dec-08 23935 123319 18776 31 277540 825033 136761 (772 ) 3978 606 (5152 ) XEC and Fasken Data 


